40-60% lighter
than steel
Universal Plate
to suit H-Type®, FMS,
MHS & P-Type® Cleaners
Features and Benefits:
•	 Safety Driven Engineering. The lightest cleaner pole on the market, engineered with safe lifting in mind.

Pole Weight Comparison
POLE ONLY (KG) – BELT WIDTH 1800mm
For Cleaners: H-Type® (L) MHS FMS P-Type®
Standard Pole 34.5 50.0 50.0 33.0
Universal Lightweight Pole 19.4 19.4 19.4 19.4
Weight Reduction 44% 61% 61% 41%
Complete Cleaner Weight Comparison
COMPLETE CLEANER (KG) – BELT WIDTH 1800mm
For Cleaners: H-Type® (L) MHS FMS P-Type®
Standard Pole 71.8 75.8 69.2 47.4
Universal  Lightweight Pole 56.7 45.2 38.6 33.8
Weight Reduction 21% 40% 44% 29%
BELT WIDTH
mm ITEM CODE ORDERING
NUMBER
450 66122 ULP450
600 66123 ULP600
750 66124 ULP750
900 66125 ULP900
1050 66126 ULP1050
1200 66127 ULP1200
1350 66128 ULP1350
1500 66129 ULP1500
1650 66130 ULP1650
1800 67057 ULP1800
2000 67084 ULP2000
2200 67085 ULP2200
2400 67058 ULP2400
2600 67086 ULP2600
2800 67087 ULP2800
3000 67088 ULP3000
UNIVERSAL POLE
Flexco (Aust.) Pty. Ltd • 10 Solent Circuit, Norwest • NSW, Australia, 2153 • Australia
Tel: 612-8818-2000 • Fax: 612-8824-6333 • E-mail: salesau@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.